(Requestor's Name) (Address)	400276431924	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	- 11/30/1501019022 **125.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)		
tified Copies Certificates of Status		
Office Use Only	FILED 15 NOV 30 FM 3 20 MARKED FEDRAL	

1

COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: ACE Antenna
Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Prichard L. Baker

Name of Person 66 Firm/Company Address 2 00 /State and Zip Code .COM 7826 33 ንወና <u>ًا ا</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

50 **Daytime Telephone Number** Name of Person Area Code

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:



، ج

ŝ.

\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$ 155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

5

NOV 30

PH 3:43

1

5

j L

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2015

RICHARD L. BAKER 5837 92ND AVENUE N PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782

SUBJECT: ACE ANTENNA, LLC Ref. Number: W15000071738

We have received your document for ACE ANTENNA, LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$125.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 715A00022956

сл

N0%

လ က

ခ မ

÷τ;

m

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations, DO ROV 6227 Tallahassas Florida 22214

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

enna. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:

FILED

15 NOV 30 PH 3 43

ITAPY OF STATE

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Pichard	Bal	her
	Name	
58319	and A	ve N
Florida street address	ch Cl	
Inellas Pr		Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

٢

.

,

•

×,

.

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

4

T	tle:		Name and Address:		
	MBR" = Authoriz	ed Member	Mank and Autoress.		
"N	IGR" = Manager MGNL		Budged Ballor		
	MUSIC		TRAT GAR AND N		
		、	Pinellas Parky FL,33	<u>82</u>	
		_			
. <u> </u>				<u> </u>	
	····· ································			<u></u>	
(U	ise attachment if ne	ecessary)			
ARTICLE	V• Effective date i	f other than the date of filing:	(OPT)		
			d cannot be more than five business days		ays after
the date of f	filing.)	•			-
			applicable statutory filing requirements, this	s date will not b	e listed as
une docume	ant senecuve date	on the Department of State's	STELOTOS.		
ARTICLE	VI: Other provision	is, if any.			
		•			
R	EQUIRED SIGNA	ATURE:	11		
		Kar y	Shy		
		Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a memb	er.	
	This	document is executed in acc	cordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flo	rida Statutes.	
	i am consi	aware that any faise informa titutes a third degree felony a	tion submitted in a document to the Depart as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ment of State	
	20110	Richard L.			
		/Ischard L.	or printed name of signee		
		туреа	or printed name of signee		
			Filing Fees:		
			on and Designation of Registered Agent	<u>ି</u> ର୍ମ୍ବ ମ	
	30.00 Certified			A B	
2	5.00 Certificat	e of Status (Optional)		NOV 30	
				\approx 3	
		P	Page 2 of 2		
					\Box
				$\dot{\omega}$	
				DA 5	
					• 1